Timetables for Bristol, Bath and the West Service Number SB2

Valid from 08/04/2024 until further notice

SB2: Downend - Staple Hill - Kingswood - St Brendan's College TERM TIME ONLY

Monday to Friday

Service No.:
Notes:

Downend, Wick Wick
Stop code: 0170SGP90541

Downend, The Horseshoe
Stop code: 0170SGP90554

Staple Hill, Pendennis Road
Stop code: 0170SGB20395

Kingswood, Two Mile Court
Stop code: 0100BRA10481

Hanham, The Maypole
Stop code: 0170SGB20106

Longwell Green, Woodward Drive
Stop code: 0170SGB20261

St Brendan's College
Stop code: 0100BRA10426

SB2

0743

0749

0754

0804

0809

0815

0827

SB2: St Brendan's College - Kingswood - Staple Hill - Downend TERM TIME ONLY

Monday to Friday

Service No.:
Notes:

St Brendan's College
Stop code: 0100BRA10426

Longwell Green, Woodward Drive
Stop code: 0170SGB20260

Hanham, The Maypole
Stop code: 0170SGB20087

Kingswood, Two Mile Court
Stop code: 0100BRA10482

Staple Hill, Pendennis Road
Stop code: 0170SGA01624

Downend, The Horseshoe
Stop code: 0170SGP90555

Downend, Wick Wick
Stop code: 0170SGP90540

SB2

1455

1501

1508

1514

1528

1533

1540

SB2

0900

0906

0911

0920

0926

0931

0944

SB2

1615

1621

1629

1634

1648

1653

1701



