Timetables for Bristol, Bath and the West Service Number SB2

Valid from 08/04/2024 until further notice

SB2: Downend - Staple Hill - Kingswood - St Brendan's College TERM TIME ONLY

Monday to Friday

Service No.:	SB2	SB2
Notes:		
Downend, Wick Wick Stop code: 0170SGP90541	0743	0900
Downend, The Horseshoe Stop code: 0170SGP90554	0749	0906
Staple Hill, Pendennis Road Stop code: 0170SGB20395	0754	0911
Kingswood, Two Mile Court Stop code: 0100BRA10481	0804	0920
Hanham, The Maypole Stop code: 0170SGB20106	0809	0926
Longwell Green, Woodward Drive Stop code: 0170SGB20261	0815	0931
St Brendan's College Stop code: 0100BRA10426	0827	0944

SB2: St Brendan's College - Kingswood - Staple Hill - Downend TERM TIME ONLY

Monday to Friday

Service No.:	SB2	SB2
Notes:		
St Brendan's College Stop code: 0100BRA10426	1455	1615
Longwell Green, Woodward Drive Stop code: 0170SGB20260	1501	1621
Hanham, The Maypole Stop code: 0170SGB20087	1508	1629
Kingswood, Two Mile Court Stop code: 0100BRA10482	1514	1634
Staple Hill, Pendennis Road Stop code: 0170SGA01624	1528	1648
Downend, The Horseshoe Stop code: 0170SGP90555	1533	1653
Downend, Wick Wick Stop code: 0170SGP90540	1540	1701